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Matar Termite and Pest Control
Vehicle Running Report for the date 2020-10-20

Vehicle . . First

Number/Name Driver Name Vehicle IMEI Ignition

M-6.- 57045 Yanghya Prasad  352004087246549 09:49:26

Yanghya

M-5-86281 George Norana  352094087604408 05:31:14

"K"'.28'40376' Kirushnakumar  352094087695356 14:07:57
rishna

Lutharshan

M-40- 280311 Nallarathnam

352094089669318 05:54:33

Last
Ignition

15:14:23

17:24:54

16:56:43

12:56:00

Total
Engin
ON Time

03:04:07

07:17:33

02:25:53

04:13:03
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